
UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

HEALTH & MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE KATHUA 

Email:-kathuagmc1@gmail.com 

ORDER 

Roster for rounds by consultants in designatated COVID Areas at Associated Hospital, GMC Kathua. 

ICU 

10 00 AM- Dr. B.N. Boughal 

01:00 PM- Anaesthesia Consultant on Duty 

0400 PM-Consultant of Other Specialities 

08:00 PM- Doctor Posted on 24 Hr Duty in ICU 

Duty Roster of Consultants of other specialities: 

S.No Name of Doctor 
Dr.Virender Kumar 

Date 
01-06-2021 

02-06-2021 
03-06-2021 
04-06-2021 
05-06-2021 
06-06-2021 
07-06-2021 
08-06-2021 
09-06-2021 
10-06-2021 Thursday 

Day 
Tuesday 
WednesdayDr. Anil Gupta 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Dr. Rishabh Gupta 
Dr.Rajesh Chandel 
Dr.Ranjeet Rathore 
Dr.Vivek Sharma 
Dr. Ravinder Kumar 
Dr. Nishu Priya 
Dr. Hilal Ahmed Wani 
Dr. Minakeshi Rana 

. 

9. 

10. 

Isolation 
Morning Round - Doctor on Duty 

Afternoon Round - Dr. B.N. Boughal 

Isolation I 
Morning Round - Medicine Consultant on Duty 

Afternoon Round -Consultant Posted on Duty in Isolation l 

(Or. Anjali Nadir Bhat) 
Principal

Govt. Medical College 
Kathua 

No: GMCK/Admn/2021-22/ /242-5 Dated: 28/05/2021 

Copy to the:- 
1 All concerned for information and compliance. 

Copy for information:-

1 All H.ODs for information 

2. Medical Superintendent, Associated Hospital, GMC Kathua for information 

3 Telephone Supervisor (M), GMC Kathua. She shall ensure that the above order must reach to al the concerned through electronic media 
viz email, whatsaap & also telephonically

0ffice copy. 4 
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