## UNION TERRITORY OF JAMMU & KASHMIR HEALTH & MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE KATHUA

Email: -kathuagmc1@gmail.com

## ORDER

Roster for rounds by consultants in designatated COVID Areas at Associated Hospital, GMC Kathua.

ICU

10:00 AM:- Dr. B.N. Boughal

01:00 PM:- Anaesthesia Consultant on Duty

04:00 PM:- Consultant of Other Specialities

08:00 PM:- Doctor Posted on 24 Hr Duty in ICU

Duty Roster of Consultants of other specialities:-

S.No	Date	Day	Name of Doctor	
1.	01-06-2021	Tuesday	Dr. Virender Kumar	
2.	02-06-2021	Wednesday	Dr. Anil Gupta	
3.	03-06-2021	Thursday	Dr. Rishabh Gupta	
4.	04-06-2021	Friday	Dr. Rajesh Chandel	
5.	05-06-2021	Saturday	Dr. Ranjeet Rathore	
6.	06-06-2021	Sunday	Dr. Vivek Sharma	
7.	07-06-2021	Monday	Dr. Ravinder Kumar	
8.	08-06-2021	Tuesday	Dr. Nishu Priya	
9.	09-06-2021	Wednesday	Dr. Hilal Ahmed Wani	
10.	10-06-2021	Thursday	Dr. Minakeshi Rana	

Isolation |

Morning Round - Doctor on Duty

Afternoon Round - Dr. B.N. Boughal

Isolation II

Morning Round – Medicine Consultant on Duty

Afternoon Round – Consultant Posted on Duty in Isolation II

N

(Dr. Anjali Nadir Bhat) Principal Govt. Medical College Kathua

Dated: 28/05/2021

No: GMCK/Admn/2021-22/ 1242-54

## Copy to the:-

1. All concerned for information and compliance.

## Copy for information:-

- 1. All H.O.Ds for information.
- 2. Medical Superintendent, Associated Hospital, GMC Kathua for information.
- Telephone Supervisor (M), GMC Kathua. She shall ensure that the above order must reach to all the concerned through electronic media viz email, whatsaap & also telephonically.
- 4. Office copy.